PLAIN PAPER ROLLS FOR YOUR
WIDE AND LARGE FORMAT PRINTING
Engineering Rolls
All product names and company names mentioned in this brochure are
trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies. The product
specifications, appearance and other details in this brochure are subject to
change without notice for improvements. The available model varies depending
on the country/region. Please ask the sales representatives for details.

Consistently smooth finish ensures sharp and accurate lines that
are ideal for precise engineering drawings.
Ordering information
Fujifilm Product Name gsm Size Product code (roll)
Engineering Roll (3” core) - TAPED 80 914mm x 175m GEAA1490
Engineering Roll A0 (3” core) - TAPED 80 841mm x 175m GEAA1485
Engineering Roll A0 (3” core) - TAPED 80 841mm x 150m GEAA1488
Engineering Roll A0 (2”core) - UNTAPED 80 841mm x 50m GEAA1484
Engineering Roll A1 (3” core) - TAPED 80 594mm x 175m GEAA1486
27/F, Tower 1, The Millennity, 98 How Ming Street, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel. +852 2513 2513
fujifilm.com/fbhk